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Horarios 2025

6° BASICO A

INGLES CASTRO RELIGIO ESCOB

ORIENT ROBLES = INGLES CASTRO RELIGIO ESCOB

9:30
10:15

10:15
11:00

NATUR CESPE MUSICA ESCARA INGLES CASTRO

E.FiSIZURI CAN
ML RICAN

E.FiSICZURITA

NATUR CESPE MUSICA ESCARA INGLES CASTRO
ML RIVE

13:25

14:10 NATUR CESPE

14:10

1455 NATUR CESPE

ARTESV AGUIRR
ARTESV AGUIRR

15:05
15:50

15:50
16:35
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